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     2017-2018 SCHEDULE 
                  

    As of September 26, 2017
 
 

 REVISED SCHEDULE 
 

 (REHEARSALS IN FITZ HALL 153  –  UNIVERSITY OF DAYTON) 
 

DAY  DATE   TIME  REHEARSALS  NOTES 
 

Sunday August 27  2:00-4:30 DPYO picnic  Shafor Park (Oakwood) 
Sunday  September 10  1:30-4:30 First Rehearsal   
     1:45-3:00 Parents’ Meeting 
Sunday  September 17  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal 
Sunday  September 24  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal 
Sunday  October 1  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal   
Sunday  October 8  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal    
Sunday  October 15  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal   
Sunday  October 22  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal   
Sunday October 29  6:00-9:00 Rehearsal  Christ UMC (Foster Hall)  
Sunday  November 5  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal 
Sunday  November 12  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal      
Sunday  November 19  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday  November 26  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal    
Sunday  December 3  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal 
Saturday December 9  9:30-12:30 Dress Rehearsal Schuster 
Sunday December 10  1:00-2:30 Dress Rehearsal Schuster 
     3:00  Winter Concert 
 

BREAK UNTIL JANUARY 2018 
 

Sat./Sun. January 6, 7    Campout  Camp Kern  
Sunday  January 14  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal 
Sunday  January 21  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal 
Sunday  January 28  6:00-9:00 Rehearsal  Kettering Fairmont HS 
Sunday  February 4  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday  February 11  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal 
Sunday  February 18  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal 
Sunday  February 25  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal   Kettering Fairmont HS 
Sunday  March 4  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal 
Sunday  March 11  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal 
Saturday March 17  10:00-1:30 Dress Rehearsal Schuster  
     1:30  Lunch provided 
     3:00  Family Concert Schuster 
Sunday  March 18  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  
Sunday  March 25  1:30-4:30 Rehearsal  l
Monday April 2   6:00-9:00pm Rehearsal    
Sunday  April 8   1:30-4:30 Rehearsal   
Sunday  April 15     1:30-4:30 Rehearsal
Sunday  April 22     1:30-4:30 Rehearsal
Sunday  April 29   1:30-4:30 Rehearsal 
Saturday May 5   9:30-12:30 Dress Rehearsal Schuster 
Sunday May 6   1:00-2:30 Rehearsal  Schuster  
Sunday May 6   3:00  Concert  Schuster 
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